Dimensional drawings: All dimensions in mm (in).
B12 www.stauff.com
Test Coupling with Piston Valve
Fast coupling for
 � Monitoring and control of pressure
 � Venting
 � Sampling in high- and low-pressure systems
 � Filling of accumulators (special fi lling-version)

Test Coupling complete with Straight Fitting
SKK20 Type G
Test 20 Connection Thread M16 x 2 Dimensions / Order Codes
l2
l1
Ød
STAUFF_One_Test_EN_lay1.indd   14 22.08.2011   13:22:53
Dimensional drawings: All dimensions in mm (in).
www.stauff.com B15
ST
AU
FF
Te
st
B
Series PN Pipe Dimensions Thread Version Order Codes
(mm/in) NBR FPM*
(bar/PSI) Ød l3 Hex A G (Standard Option-North America)
L
315
6
15,5 14
M12 x 1,5 A SKK20-06L-PK-C6F SKK20-06L-VK-C6F
.61 .55
8
15,5 17
M14 x 1,5 A SKK20-08L-PK-C6F SKK20-08L-VK-C6F
.61 .67
10
16,5 19
M16 x 1,5 A SKK20-10L-PK-C6F SKK20-10L-VK-C6F
.65 .75
4568
12
17,5 22
M18 x 1,5 A SKK20-12L-PK-C6F SKK20-12L-VK-C6F
.69 .87
15
21 27
M22 x 1,5 B SKK20-15L-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-15L-VK-GS-C6F
.83 1.06
18
19,5 32
M26 x 1,5 B SKK20-18L-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-18L-VK-GS-C6F
.77 1.26
160
22
20,5 36
M30 x 2 B SKK20-22L-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-22L-VK-GS-C6F
.81 1.42
28
25 41
M36 x 2 B SKK20-28L-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-28L-VK-GS-C6F
.98 1.61
2320
35
30 50
M45 x 2 B SKK20-35L-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-35L-VK-GS-C6F
1.18 1.97
42
31 60
M52 x 2 B SKK20-42L-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-42L-VK-GS-C6F
1.22 2.36
S
630
6
14,5 17
M14 x 1,5 A SKK20-06S-PK-C6F SKK20-06S-VK-C6F
.57 .67
8
16,5 19
M16 x 1,5 A SKK20-08S-PK-C6F SKK20-08S-VK-C6F
.65 .75
10
16,5 22
M18 x 1,5 A SKK20-10S-PK-C6F SKK20-10S-VK-C6F9137 .65 .87
12
17,5 24
M20 x 1,5 A SKK20-12S-PK-C6F SKK20-12S-VK-C6F
.69 .94
14
19,5 27
M22 x 1,5 B SKK20-14S-PK-GS-C6F SKK20-14S-VK-GS-C6F
.77 1.06
400
16